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MERIT LIST

3 - Year Degree Programme (B.A-Morning) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR
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A001826098 SUDEB  MAJHI Male No  1  1 1 SC  14  437.00  511.00  605.00  698.00  788.00  874.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744073 SANDIP  GHOSH Male No  2 2 UR  6  432.00  519.00  609.00  696.00  782.00  864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552810 IDUL  MOLLA Male No  3  1 3 OBC-A  6  428.00  513.00  601.00  688.00  773.00  856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140241 PRADIP  DAS Male No  4  2 4 SC  8  428.00  508.00  598.00  685.00  771.00  856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000668510 SATYA BRATA DAS Male No  5  3 5 SC  16  417.00  503.00  589.00  673.00  756.00  834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001090262 NAINA  DAS Female No  6 6 UR  4  412.00  495.00  586.00  669.00  749.00  824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139901 SWAPNA  DUTTA Female No  7 7 UR  1  411.00  494.00  580.00  663.00  745.00  822.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001185659 SAHIL  KHANDAKAR Male No  8  2 8 OBC-A  5  404.00  492.00  580.00  662.00  738.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925991 SEKH SAIDUL ISLAM Male No  9  3 9 OBC-A  1  393.00  477.00  563.00  647.00  724.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481317 SURABHI  MONDAL Female No  10 10 UR  9  389.00  477.00  565.00  642.00  718.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796240 SANAT  MONDAL Male No  11  4 11 SC  2  381.00  444.00  535.00  621.00  692.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067393 MANDIRA  SINGH Female No  12 12 UR  12  377.00  457.00  541.00  621.00  688.00  754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068171 ADWITIYA  SAHA Female No  13  5 13 SC  6  376.00  462.00  548.00  623.00  688.00  752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001869941 PRITAM  BASU Male No  14 14 UR  15  368.00  438.00  521.00  602.00  672.00  736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699008 SUMIT KUMAR PASWAN Male No  15 15 UR  11  339.00  399.00  477.00  548.00  618.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016859 PAMPA  GHOSH Female No  16  1 16 OBC-B  3  338.00  410.00  487.00  559.00  625.00  676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000267819 ISMAT  ROZI Female No  17 17 UR  8  335.00  406.00  477.00  547.00  612.00  670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831384 SHIB NATH PATRA Male No  18 18 UR  4  335.00  395.00  468.00  540.00  610.00  670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007766 SAMIT  HALDAR Male No  19  6 19 SC  4  326.00  370.00  455.00  525.00  595.00  652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356709 SK  NASIM Male No  20 20 UR  5  325.00  382.00  462.00  529.00  593.00  650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457094 RUDRANIL  SUR Male No  21  2 21 OBC-B  15  324.00  394.00  464.00  527.00  588.00  648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059467 SAHALI  GHOSH Female No  22 22 UR  11  323.00  398.00  473.00  545.00  603.00  646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126223 RISAV  SARKAR Male No  23 23 UR  6  323.00  390.00  460.00  527.00  588.00  646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976520 SUKOL  MURMU Male No  24  1 24 ST  4  322.00  376.00  458.00  530.00  590.00  644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301878 SANJU  DAS Male No  25  7 25 SC  6  320.00  375.00  447.00  517.00  580.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152444 SK  SOYEB Male No  26 26 UR  7  320.00  374.00  469.00  540.00  594.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908842 RUKSA  KHATUN Female No  27 27 UR  18  320.00  373.00  456.00  523.00  586.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829864 AMAN  BISWAS Male No  28  8 28 SC  4  317.00  389.00  461.00  523.00  579.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143305 ADRIJA  DEY Female No  29 29 UR  15  317.00  377.00  448.00  514.00  574.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312768 AHANA  KALIDAHA Female No  30  3 30 OBC-B  12  317.00  368.00  453.00  519.00  580.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001133546 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  31 31 UR  7  317.00  364.00  454.00  522.00  580.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538117 WASIK  AKHTAR Male Yes  32 32 UR  9  312.00  384.00  456.00  522.00  578.00  624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001680900 RAHUL  SHAW Male No  33 33 UR  7  310.00  368.00  457.00  515.00  568.00  620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909135 SOMENATH  MONDAL Male No  34  9 34 SC  4  309.00  369.00  442.00  504.00  564.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213851 BINA  KHATUN Female No  35 35 UR  3  309.00  366.00  444.00  508.00  565.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284933 SOMNATH  BASU Male No  36 36 UR  15  307.00  374.00  441.00  501.00  559.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990913 ASIMA  MONDAL Female No  37  10 37 SC  2  304.00  355.00  430.00  497.00  557.00  608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001209001 SK ABUL HASAN Male No  38  4 38 OBC-A  14  302.00  357.00  424.00  488.00  549.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001063707 PAPU  SEN Male No  39 39 UR  3  300.00  365.00  430.00  488.00  545.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682235 SK SARAFAT ALI Male No  40 40 UR  4  296.00  344.00  424.00  484.00  542.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590350 BHASKAR  GARAI Male No  41  4 41 OBC-B  8  296.00  343.00  413.00  478.00  541.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420007 AMIYA  SANTRA Male No  42  11 42 SC  5  294.00  354.00  416.00  477.00  537.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691125 SUJIT  KUMBHAKAR Male No  43  5 43 OBC-B  4  294.00  339.00  421.00  491.00  543.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259580 BIKASH KUMAR SINGH Male No  44 44 UR  1  292.00  358.00  424.00  486.00  536.00  584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293235 APURBA  PODDAR Male No  45  12 45 SC  5  291.00  353.00  416.00  478.00  538.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261620 NITESH  SAHANI Male No  46 46 UR  2  291.00  342.00  415.00  478.00  531.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000108487 JEET  PAUL Male No  47  6 47 OBC-B  8  291.00  341.00  419.00  476.00  532.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002003517 MEHEK  KHATUN Female No  48 48 UR  1  289.00  347.00  411.00  469.00  524.00  578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593605 ASHIKA  TEWARI Female No  49 49 UR  5  288.00  344.00  405.00  465.00  521.00  576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218950 SK  AFFRID Male No  50 50 UR  3  288.00  332.00  405.00  470.00  530.00  576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282363 SUBHANKAR  MONDAL Male No  51 51 UR  4  283.00  333.00  409.00  470.00  520.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573852 SANCHITA  GHOSH Female No  52 52 UR  5  283.00  331.00  401.00  461.00  518.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610889 SUBHODEEP  

CHAKROBORTY

Male No  53 53 UR  3  281.00  329.00  393.00  454.00  509.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965543 AHANA  RAHAMAN Female No  54 54 UR  14  278.00  346.00  414.00  465.00  511.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879134 SANIA  KHAN Female No  55 55 UR  12  278.00  328.00  410.00  460.00  508.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430411 AMRITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  56 56 UR  8  277.00  322.00  399.00  452.00  504.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764216 ANIK  BISWAS Male No  57 57 UR  6  275.00  341.00  407.00  458.00  505.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000798741 MD SABIR SHAH Male No  58  7 58 OBC-B  5  275.00  330.00  391.00  446.00  500.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270281 SOUMYAJIT  DUTTA Male No  59 59 UR  6  272.00  320.00  391.00  448.00  496.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336864 SK RIJWAN NULLYA Male No  60 60 UR  5  271.00  328.00  389.00  446.00  496.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239360 NISHA  SHARMA Female No  61 61 UR  4  271.00  321.00  381.00  437.00  492.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000848457 ANTARA  BANERJEE Female No  62 62 UR  13  267.00  323.00  390.00  446.00  490.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460335 SK  SOYEBUDDIN Male No  63 63 UR  5  267.00  319.00  394.00  446.00  490.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269637 SK WASIM AHAMMED Male No  64 64 UR  2  267.00  312.00  382.00  439.00  489.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469657 JIT  SARKAR Male No  65 65 UR  9  265.00  323.00  381.00  436.00  486.00  530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231945 PIYA  KHATUN Female No  66 66 UR  9  265.00  317.00  371.00  425.00  478.00  530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944847 ANISA  KHATUN Female No  67 67 UR  5  265.00  309.00  371.00  431.00  486.00  530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900012 RAHUL KUMAR SHAW Male No  68 68 UR  2  262.00  323.00  384.00  434.00  480.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950122 SK ARIF AHAMMED Male No  69 69 UR  5  262.00  306.00  380.00  430.00  480.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354055 BISAL  THAKUR Male No  70  8 70 OBC-B  8  261.00  305.00  385.00  432.00  478.00  522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214543 NASRIN  SULTANA Female No  71 71 UR  3  260.00  305.00  379.00  429.00  475.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574490 ASHIQUE  MANDAL Male No  72  5 72 OBC-A  10  260.00  303.00  374.00  430.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000975622 PRITI  SAHA Female No  73 73 UR  4  259.00  306.00  366.00  421.00  471.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947456 PRANAMITA  TUDU Female No  74  2 74 ST  11  259.00  304.00  364.00  421.00  471.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224056 VIKASH KUMAR GORE Male No  75 75 UR  7  258.00  313.00  368.00  419.00  470.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001784145 SAHEAB  AICH Male No  76 76 UR  9  258.00  308.00  361.00  414.00  466.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160484 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  77 77 UR  13  257.00  301.00  366.00  420.00  470.00  514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904517 SK  IRFAN Male No  78 78 UR  4  257.00  301.00  364.00  414.00  464.00  514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264653 SK  MIRAJUDDIN Male No  79 79 UR  1  256.00  300.00  367.00  422.00  467.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068399 IRFAN  SK Male No  80 80 UR  6  255.00  301.00  363.00  419.00  465.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350842 SK  ARJAN Male No  81 81 UR  5  254.00  298.00  358.00  414.00  462.00  508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786750 MIR  RANA Male No  82 82 UR  5  253.00  307.00  361.00  412.00  462.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791185 MANJARI  HAZRA Female No  83  13 83 SC  23  253.00  299.00  371.00  417.00  462.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980441 APURBA  SINGH Male No  84 84 UR  4  253.00  297.00  373.00  418.00  462.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859322 SK  AZIZUL Male No  85 85 UR  6  253.00  297.00  367.00  418.00  462.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001047315 SAJAL  SHEE Male No  86  14 86 SC  5  253.00  297.00  358.00  410.00  461.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885857 BITTU  YADAV Male No  87 87 UR  2  252.00  312.00  372.00  416.00  460.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120419 SAYANTIKA  GHOSH Female No  88 88 UR  6  252.00  299.00  359.00  411.00  458.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494974 SK AL AMIN Male No  89 89 UR  6  252.00  297.00  367.00  415.00  460.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774062 NAJMUL HAQUE MALLICK Male No  90  6 90 OBC-A  4  251.00  298.00  354.00  405.00  455.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332025 MD  EBRAAN Male No  91 91 UR  1  251.00  295.00  367.00  414.00  458.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614351 RAJ SEKHAR PAL Male No  92  9 92 OBC-B  3  250.00  301.00  353.00  404.00  454.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869550 PRIYANSHU  RAM Male No  93 93 UR  3  250.00  294.00  368.00  412.00  456.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413151 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  94 94 UR  1  250.00  292.00  367.00  412.00  456.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001142122 SYED ASHADUL HOQUE Male No  95 95 UR  3  249.00  299.00  354.00  404.00  452.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093136 PRIYASI  PRAMANIK Female No  96 96 UR  16  248.00  292.00  357.00  407.00  452.00  496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001623216 BUDDHADEB  DAWN Male No  97 97 UR  6  247.00  298.00  349.00  400.00  447.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567085 NAZNIN  SULTANA Female No  98 98 UR  9  247.00  298.00  349.00  399.00  449.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151005 RISHI  PANDIT Male No  99 99 UR  2  247.00  291.00  361.00  406.00  450.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966379 ANUSH  KUMAR Male No  100 100 UR  4  247.00  291.00  359.00  405.00  450.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277985 ROHIT  BALA Male No  101  15 101 SC  4  247.00  291.00  349.00  400.00  448.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726662 RANI  KHATUN Female No  102 102 UR  1  245.00  295.00  346.00  396.00  446.00  490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001142373 SHABNUR  KHATUN Female No  103 103 UR  7  244.00  288.00  358.00  402.00  445.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288019 RAJ  SANTRA Male No  104  16 104 SC  5  244.00  288.00  341.00  391.00  441.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556369 BISWAJIT  DEBNATH Male No  105  10 105 OBC-B  1  242.00  286.00  348.00  396.00  440.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449284 DASIMA  SOREN Female No  106 106 UR  5  242.00  286.00  342.00  393.00  440.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641184 AJIT  MURMU Male No  107 107 UR  5  240.00  290.00  340.00  390.00  436.00  480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626781 KUMKUM  DAS Female No  108 108 UR  12  240.00  286.00  339.00  390.00  436.00  480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903658 PRITI  DAS Female No  109  17 109 SC  2  239.00  284.00  339.00  389.00  434.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002178517 ABDUL RAHAMAN BARA Male No  110 110 UR  5  239.00  283.00  338.00  389.00  434.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763923 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  111 111 UR  8  239.00  283.00  336.00  387.00  434.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721421 SK  HASIM Male No  112 112 UR  25  239.00  283.00  335.00  386.00  433.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134572 MIHIR  GAIN Male No  113 113 UR  9  238.00  288.00  338.00  386.00  432.00  476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377880 ROSHAN MAHANAMA 

PASWAN

Male No  114 114 UR  8  236.00  280.00  333.00  381.00  428.00  472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355288 RABI  THAKUR Male No  115 115 UR  4  234.00  279.00  331.00  378.00  423.00  468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973781 SK  ARMAN Male No  116 116 UR  8  234.00  278.00  328.00  378.00  424.00  468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328529 CHANDNI  SULTANA Female No  117  7 117 OBC-A  1  233.00  283.00  333.00  378.00  422.00  466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001647831 BIJOY  KUSHMETE Male No  118  18 118 SC  2  232.00  282.00  332.00  376.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903430 DEVRAJ  KARMAKAR Male No  119 119 UR  4  232.00  276.00  332.00  376.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122778 BISWAJIT  DAS Male No  119 120 UR  3  232.00  276.00  332.00  376.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342548 IBRAHIM  MONDAL Male No  119 121 UR  4  232.00  276.00  332.00  376.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217057 NISA  PURAKAIT Female No  120 122 UR  3  232.00  276.00  326.00  376.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903888 ANKITA  DAS Female No  121  19 123 SC  8  231.00  275.00  325.00  372.00  418.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902031 MOU  DAS Female No  122  20 124 SC  7  229.00  273.00  326.00  370.00  414.00  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055668 RANJIT  MONDAL Male No  123  21 125 SC  3  229.00  273.00  324.00  370.00  414.00  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317919 MAMPI  ROY Female No  124 126 UR  6  229.00  273.00  323.00  370.00  414.00  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398341 ALKOHINUR  ANSARI Male No  125 127 UR  5  228.00  272.00  322.00  368.00  412.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266825 NASIRA  KHATUN Female No  126 128 UR  11  227.00  274.00  321.00  366.00  410.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118860 RIYA  JESWARA Female No  127 129 UR  1  227.00  271.00  322.00  366.00  410.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281121 PRIYA  KIRTANIYA Female No  127  22 130 SC  6  227.00  271.00  322.00  366.00  410.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731439 CHAND  DHIBAR Male No  128 131 UR  4  225.00  269.00  316.00  362.00  406.00  450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431794 SHARNNA  CHATTERJEE Female No  129 132 UR  22  224.00  270.00  316.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519641 AFRIN  SULTANA Female No  130 133 UR  3  224.00  268.00  316.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001862241 SANTANU  BISWAS Male No  131  23 134 SC  1  223.00  268.00  313.00  358.00  402.00  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449144 ANIMESH  HAZRA Male No  132  24 135 SC  15  223.00  267.00  314.00  358.00  402.00  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213352 SOMESH  MURMU Male No  133  3 136 ST  2  222.00  266.00  314.00  358.00  402.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786364 SK  AFTAB Male No  134 137 UR  5  221.00  265.00  310.00  354.00  398.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280010 KUNAL  PASWAN Male No  134  25 138 SC  2  221.00  265.00  310.00  354.00  398.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851578 RANI  KHAGURI Female No  134  25 139 SC  11  221.00  265.00  310.00  354.00  398.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367824 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  135 140 UR  7  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382347 RIMPA  KHATUN Female No  135 141 UR  2  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583973 MRITYUNJOY  ROY Male No  135 142 UR  10  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382268 UJJAL  HEMBRAM Male No  135  4 143 ST  8  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228016 SK NOOR MOHAMMAD Male No  135  8 144 OBC-A  4  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002205683 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  135  26 145 SC  6  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507464 RUKSAT  KHATUN Female No  136 146 UR  7  217.00  260.00  304.00  348.00  391.00  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756142 AKASH  MAJHI Male No  137  27 147 SC  9  213.00  254.00  297.00  340.00  383.00  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969671 RAJ  TURI Male No  138  28 148 SC  3  211.00  253.00  296.00  338.00  380.00  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001552810 IDUL  MOLLA Male No  3  1 1 OBC-A  6  428.00  513.00  601.00  688.00  773.00  856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001185659 SAHIL  KHANDAKAR Male No  8  2 2 OBC-A  5  404.00  492.00  580.00  662.00  738.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925991 SEKH SAIDUL ISLAM Male No  9  3 3 OBC-A  1  393.00  477.00  563.00  647.00  724.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209001 SK ABUL HASAN Male No  38  4 4 OBC-A  14  302.00  357.00  424.00  488.00  549.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574490 ASHIQUE  MANDAL Male No  72  5 5 OBC-A  10  260.00  303.00  374.00  430.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774062 NAJMUL HAQUE MALLICK Male No  90  6 6 OBC-A  4  251.00  298.00  354.00  405.00  455.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328529 CHANDNI  SULTANA Female No  117  7 7 OBC-A  1  233.00  283.00  333.00  378.00  422.00  466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228016 SK NOOR MOHAMMAD Male No  135  8 8 OBC-A  4  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001016859 PAMPA  GHOSH Female No  16  1 1 OBC-B  3  338.00  410.00  487.00  559.00  625.00  676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457094 RUDRANIL  SUR Male No  21  2 2 OBC-B  15  324.00  394.00  464.00  527.00  588.00  648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312768 AHANA  KALIDAHA Female No  30  3 3 OBC-B  12  317.00  368.00  453.00  519.00  580.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590350 BHASKAR  GARAI Male No  41  4 4 OBC-B  8  296.00  343.00  413.00  478.00  541.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691125 SUJIT  KUMBHAKAR Male No  43  5 5 OBC-B  4  294.00  339.00  421.00  491.00  543.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000108487 JEET  PAUL Male No  47  6 6 OBC-B  8  291.00  341.00  419.00  476.00  532.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000798741 MD SABIR SHAH Male No  58  7 7 OBC-B  5  275.00  330.00  391.00  446.00  500.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354055 BISAL  THAKUR Male No  70  8 8 OBC-B  8  261.00  305.00  385.00  432.00  478.00  522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614351 RAJ SEKHAR PAL Male No  92  9 9 OBC-B  3  250.00  301.00  353.00  404.00  454.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556369 BISWAJIT  DEBNATH Male No  105  10 10 OBC-B  1  242.00  286.00  348.00  396.00  440.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001826098 SUDEB  MAJHI Male No  1  1 1 SC  14  437.00  511.00  605.00  698.00  788.00  874.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140241 PRADIP  DAS Male No  4  2 2 SC  8  428.00  508.00  598.00  685.00  771.00  856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000668510 SATYA BRATA DAS Male No  5  3 3 SC  16  417.00  503.00  589.00  673.00  756.00  834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796240 SANAT  MONDAL Male No  11  4 4 SC  2  381.00  444.00  535.00  621.00  692.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068171 ADWITIYA  SAHA Female No  13  5 5 SC  6  376.00  462.00  548.00  623.00  688.00  752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007766 SAMIT  HALDAR Male No  19  6 6 SC  4  326.00  370.00  455.00  525.00  595.00  652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301878 SANJU  DAS Male No  25  7 7 SC  6  320.00  375.00  447.00  517.00  580.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829864 AMAN  BISWAS Male No  28  8 8 SC  4  317.00  389.00  461.00  523.00  579.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909135 SOMENATH  MONDAL Male No  34  9 9 SC  4  309.00  369.00  442.00  504.00  564.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990913 ASIMA  MONDAL Female No  37  10 10 SC  2  304.00  355.00  430.00  497.00  557.00  608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420007 AMIYA  SANTRA Male No  42  11 11 SC  5  294.00  354.00  416.00  477.00  537.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293235 APURBA  PODDAR Male No  45  12 12 SC  5  291.00  353.00  416.00  478.00  538.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791185 MANJARI  HAZRA Female No  83  13 13 SC  23  253.00  299.00  371.00  417.00  462.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047315 SAJAL  SHEE Male No  86  14 14 SC  5  253.00  297.00  358.00  410.00  461.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277985 ROHIT  BALA Male No  101  15 15 SC  4  247.00  291.00  349.00  400.00  448.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288019 RAJ  SANTRA Male No  104  16 16 SC  5  244.00  288.00  341.00  391.00  441.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903658 PRITI  DAS Female No  109  17 17 SC  2  239.00  284.00  339.00  389.00  434.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001647831 BIJOY  KUSHMETE Male No  118  18 18 SC  2  232.00  282.00  332.00  376.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903888 ANKITA  DAS Female No  121  19 19 SC  8  231.00  275.00  325.00  372.00  418.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902031 MOU  DAS Female No  122  20 20 SC  7  229.00  273.00  326.00  370.00  414.00  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055668 RANJIT  MONDAL Male No  123  21 21 SC  3  229.00  273.00  324.00  370.00  414.00  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281121 PRIYA  KIRTANIYA Female No  127  22 22 SC  6  227.00  271.00  322.00  366.00  410.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001862241 SANTANU  BISWAS Male No  131  23 23 SC  1  223.00  268.00  313.00  358.00  402.00  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449144 ANIMESH  HAZRA Male No  132  24 24 SC  15  223.00  267.00  314.00  358.00  402.00  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280010 KUNAL  PASWAN Male No  134  25 25 SC  2  221.00  265.00  310.00  354.00  398.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851578 RANI  KHAGURI Female No  134  25 26 SC  11  221.00  265.00  310.00  354.00  398.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002205683 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  135  26 27 SC  6  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756142 AKASH  MAJHI Male No  137  27 28 SC  9  213.00  254.00  297.00  340.00  383.00  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969671 RAJ  TURI Male No  138  28 29 SC  3  211.00  253.00  296.00  338.00  380.00  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000976520 SUKOL  MURMU Male No  24  1 1 ST  4  322.00  376.00  458.00  530.00  590.00  644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947456 PRANAMITA  TUDU Female No  74  2 2 ST  11  259.00  304.00  364.00  421.00  471.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213352 SOMESH  MURMU Male No  133  3 3 ST  2  222.00  266.00  314.00  358.00  402.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382268 UJJAL  HEMBRAM Male No  135  4 4 ST  8  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


